
Serum Test Request form

Step 1 - Select your test(s)

Need any help?
If you have any questions or if you need support in the diagnosis or treatment of a patient, please contact 
our medical department by phone +31 320 783 100 or by email info.eu@nextmune.com

A 	 32 allergens tested but not specified, with exception of flea result. If positive, a complete environmental test 
	 should be requested.
B 	 2 x 23 allergens (IgE and IgG) are tested and specified. Only available for dogs.
C 	 32 individual allergens are tested and specified.  Based on the result, an immunotherapy can be ordered.

D 	 32 individual allergens are tested and specified.  Based on the result, an immunotherapy can be ordered.
E 	 32 allergens, including insects, are tested and specified. Based on the result, an immunotherapy can be ordered.

Serum Test results

200  250

< 200
Scores of less than 200 should be considered 
questionable and only be included if the aller-
gens are found in the pet’s environment and 
they relate to the clinical history.

200-250
Scores in this range should be considered significant if the allergens are found in the 
pet’s environment and they relate to the clinical history.

> 250
Scores of 250 or above are unusually high. 
These allergens are significant especially if 
they are found in the pet’s environment and 
relate to the clinical history.

* Elisa Absorbance Units. EA indicate the level of allergens specific IgE detected. The magnitude of the signal does not necessarily correlate with the severity of the disease but does 

reflect the pet’s immune response to allergens.

Owner name: SchmidtAnimal Name: BelloSpecies: Dog  Veterinarian: J. LeiteVeterinary practice: Artuvet Animal HealthPractice details:  Vijzelweg 11, 8243 PM Lelystad, NL
Phone / Fax: +31 320 783 100  +31 320 000 000
Email: 

info@artuvet.comTest type: Complete environmental
Date tested: 04/10/2019Test number: 24Customer number: 115895

Allergen

Orchard grass
Timothy grass 
Perennial ryegrass 
Kentucky bluegrass 
Bermuda grass 
Oats 
Rye 
Copra mite 
Farinae mite 
Hay mite 
House dust mite 
Grain mite 
Flea 
Cockroach
Birch 
Hazel 
Olive
Sycamore 
Black alder
Elm 
Willow 
Common mugwort 
Stinging nettle 
English plantain 
Lamb’s quarter 
Dandelion 
Sorrel, sheep/red 
Common ragweed 
Alternaria alternata 
Aspergillus fumigatus Cladosporium herbarum Malassezia

EA Units*

1014
1203
1154
1197

1050
184
199

2760
1936
2538
2074
2810

35

27

16

17

25

25
996
856
1149
466
197
588
451

13
30

10
810

30

10
810

1

Please select one of the options below
Owner name: SchmidtAnimal Name: BelloSpecies: Dog  Veterinarian: J. LeiteVeterinary practice: Artuvet Animal HealthPractice details:  Vijzelweg 11, 8243 PM Lelystad, NL

Phone / Fax: +31 320 783 100  +31 320 000 000
Email: 

info@artuvet.comTest type: Environmental screening
Date tested: 04/10/2019Test number: 24Customer number: 115895

Serum Test results

Allergens

FleaScreening results: 
POSITIVEA high level of antibodies (IgE) has been found for one or 

more allergens such as pollen from grasses, crops, weeds,  
trees, mites, moulds or yeast.

Flea results: 
POSITIVEA high level of antibodies (IgE) has been found specific 

for fleas.

Positive for allergens, what now?The next step is to expand the screening to identify the allergens. Only after this can an allergen-specific 

immunotherapy - the only causal treatment for atopy - be produced for the patient.
Do I need to send new serum to expand the results?
No, it is not necessary to send new serum.Positive for fleas, what now?A flea bite hypersensitivity reflects type I and type IV hypersensitivity reaction. As immunotherapy only 

works for type 1, the best treatment is a good flea treatment in all seasons of the year.

Environmental screening

  Yes, I would like to expand the screening results

Expand the screening

Date:

Signature:

100% reliable
Expanding the results from the screen has 100% corrolation.

Need any technical help?If you have any questions or if you need support in the diagnosis or treatment 

of a patient, please contact our medical department by phone +31 320 783 111 

or by email info@artuvet.com

Please return this form by email to info@artuvet.com

See overleaf: Step 2 - Enter your details

Dog + cat
  Screening EnvironmentalA

  Screening EnvironmentalA + Complete FoodB

  Complete EnvironmentalC

  Complete FoodB

  Complete EnvironmentalC + Complete FoodB

Food test only available for dogs

Required serum amount
Dogs* 	 1.5ml 
Cats* 	 1.5ml 
Horses 	 3ml 
On average we expect a 50% serum yield 
from whole blood volume.

*For small animals, draw as much as is appropriate 
for the size of the pet

Horse
  Screening EnvironmentalD

		

  Complete EnvironmentalE

Screening test

Complete test



Serum Test Request form

Step 2 - Enter your details

Materials can also be ordered by phone or 
email. Please contact us: +31 320 783 100 
or info.eu@nextmune.com

Practice details Would you like to order materials?
Date: Veterinarian:

Postcode and city:

Veterinary practice:

Phone:

Practice details:

Email:

I would like to receive the results by:

Flow chart 
‘Allergy diagnosis’

Pricelist

Artuvetrin® 
Treatment Dairy

Shipping material 
serum test

Client brochure 
‘Pet allergies’

Itching scale for 
the vet 

Product information 
for the vetCountry:

  Email	   Post	   Fax

Please send this completed form together with the serum to: 
Nextmune| P.O. Box 612, 8200 AP Lelystad, The Netherlands

Animal and owner details

Owner name:

Date of birth:

Animal name:

Breed:

What are the major presenting symptoms?

Date serum drawn:

  Pruritus	   Otitis	   Respiratory

  Other:

  Dog	   Cat	   Horse	   Male	   Female At what age did these symptoms first 
appear?

When are the symptoms most obvious?

Where are the symptoms most obvious?

Is the animal receiving any medication at the moment?

  Spring	   Summer	  Autumn	   Winter    All year

  Indoors	  Outdoors	   No difference

 Yes	   No

If yes, please specify:
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